Sektion12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:00

Ringnummer
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087-19-0258
062-21-0031
087-21-0481
087-21-0496
192-21-2500
148-19-0799
222-18-0026
148-19-0512
148-21-0772
062-20-0103
062-20-0342
192-19-1083
192-20-2124
062-20-0884
222-21-0847
148-19-0684
062-21-0008
148-20-0746
217-21-2281
242-20-0685
222-20-0565
062-21-0014
062-20-0333
192-20-2019
062-17-0383
192-17-2138
062-18-0402
087-21-0484
192-20-2296
148-19-0645
087-21-0561
222-21-0605
098-20-0064
222-18-0042
148-20-0857
148-20-0719
222-20-0291
192-19-1107
148-18-0206
148-20-0784
222-20-0620
222-19-0066
148-21-0828
192-21-2540
062-21-0063
909-20-9896
062-19-0502
087-21-0498
062-18-0625
909-21-5184
192-21-2480
222-19-0092
222-21-0819
222-20-0589

13-08-2022 fra NEURUPPIN

Antal duer: 234
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A 11:53:48 1.162,67
U 12:14:39 1.113,10
U 12:17:18 1.106,89
A 12:17:24 1.106,54
A 11:56:29 1.098,95
U 11:38:02 1.094,51
U 11:53:19 1.083,16
A 11:41:30 1.081,79
A 11:41:41 1.081,09
A 12:03:00 1.073,83
A 12:03:01 1.073,77
A 12:12:27 1.073,42
U 12:04:23 1.070,43
U 12:29:18 1.063,58
U 12:02:37 1.060,07
U 11:48:03 1.056,66
U 12:32:26 1.053,56
A 11:49:29 1.051,43
U 11:50:03 1.049,91
A 12:28:15 1.049,10
A 12:07:57 1.046,12
A 12:35:28 1.044,03
A 12:11:54 1.043,19
A 12:20:13 1.040,35
U 12:14:30 1.034,56
A 12:27:13 1.024,98
A 12:17:43 1.024,09
U 12:43:06 1.023,65
U 12:28:18 1.021,60
A 11:58:16 1.020,47
A 12:44:59 1.018,06
A 12:17:53 1.016,08
A 12:21:41 1.014,86
U 12:13:04 1.014,83
U 12:00:36 1.012,34
A 11:55:41 1.010,06
U 12:14:44 1.009,45
A 12:33:10 999,92
A 12:04:43 998,87
U 12:05:08 997,50
A 12:24:42 992,16
U 12:20:40 990,77
U 12:03:05 985,40
U 12:31:34 982,67
U 12:58:04 978,13
A 12:17:48 976,52
U 13:00:00 972,88
U 13:01:05 972,67
U 12:35:07 970,92
A 12:20:24 968,60
U 12:46:55 960,25
U 12:31:24 958,68
A 12:35:08 957,22
U 12:37:21 954,95

Forening Navn

1/ 4
1/ 15
1/33
2/ 33
1/3
1/2
177
1/8
2/ 8
1/9
2/9
1/ 23
2/3
2/ 15
1/5
1/ 10
3/ 15
2/ 10
3/8
1/4
1/8
4/ 15
3/9
1/ 4
4/9
2/ 23
5/9
3/33
3/23
3710
4/ 33
1/8
1/ 11
2/ 7
2/2
1/8
3/7
2/ 4
4/ 10
5/ 10
2/8
4/ 7
2/ 8
3/3
5/ 15
1/ 14
6/ 15
5/33
6/9
2/ 14
1/ 17
5/17
2/5
3/8

087
062
087
087
192
148
222
148
148
062
062
192
192
062
222
148
062
148
148
004
222
062
062
192
062
192
062
087
192
148
087
222
098
222
148
148
222
192
148
148
222
222
148
192
062
148
062
087
062
148
192
222
222
222

AGE & SONNER
KURT NIELSEN
PETER GODTFREDSEN
PETER GODTFREDSEN
TEAM JAKOBSEN
JORGEN LARSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
NIELS LARSEN
NIELS LARSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
P.EMEULENGRACHT
TEAM JAKOBSEN
KURT NIELSEN
TEAM KORNDAL
JOHN MOGENSEN
KURT NIELSEN
JOHN MOGENSEN
NIELS LARSEN

UMIT GUL

ARNE SKOVBJERG
KURT NIELSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
BENT & YRSA
FRANK NIELSEN
P.E.MEULENGRACHT
FRANK NIELSEN
PETER GODTFREDSEN
PE.MEULENGRACHT
JOHN MOGENSEN
PETER GODTFREDSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
JESPER DRESLER
AAGE FAURHOLT
JORGEN LARSEN
OLE FREDERIKSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
BENT & YRSA

JOHN MOGENSEN
JOHN MOGENSEN
ARNE SKOVBJERG
AAGE FAURHOLT
OLE FREDERIKSEN
TEAM JAKOBSEN
KURT NIELSEN
KAROL GRADZKI
KURT NIELSEN
PETER GODTFREDSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
KAROL GRADZKI

M. WIDRIKSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
TEAM KORNDAL
ARNE SKOVBJERG

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 15-08-2022

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
957
952
952
945
941
932
930
930
924
924
923
921
915
912
909
906
904
903
902
900
898
897
895
890
882
881
880
879
878
876
874
873
873
871
869
868
860
859
858
853
852
848
845
841
840
837
837
835
833
826
825
823
821



Sektion12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:00

Ringnummer

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

004-21-2179
222-20-0399
909-21-4736
148-21-0914
192-18-0577
192-19-1288
222-21-0402
062-20-0195
062-21-0336
062-20-0268
148-21-0764
222-20-0576
222-20-0269
062-21-0006
222-20-0342
222-15-0859
087-19-0254
098-19-0134
192-19-1383
222-21-0598
222-20-0338
062-19-0508
062-21-0027
087-20-0335
222-20-0381
098-20-0069
192-21-2318
004-20-1042
909-20-8817
004-21-2186
004-21-2161
148-18-0176
098-19-0102
087-18-0219
148-18-0224
062-21-0032
222-20-0185
062-21-0153
192-20-2092
222-20-0586
192-21-2631
098-20-0054
004-21-2162
192-21-2340
250-21-8340
192-21-2456
087-18-0327
087-20-0606
098-20-0041
062-19-0530
192-18-0601
098-19-0259
004-20-1016
250-21-8303

13-08-2022 fra NEURUPPIN

Antal duer: 234
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U 12:58:28 954,18
U 12:39:24 951,66
U 12:27:52 946,54
A 12:18:02 939,08
U 12:58:00 936,84
U 12:56:37 934,13
U 12:50:25 927,82
U 12:51:24 925,92
U 13:02:52 924,28
A 12:53:07 921,42
A 12:30:35 921,17
U 12:51:43 915,95
A 12:53:00 900,02
U 13:35:34 885,41
A 13:12:03 873,87
U 13:18:52 858,15
U 13:43:54 845,74
U 13:27:37 842,23
U 13:48:42 815,09
U 13:37:50 811,88
U 13:48:51 795,21
U 14:23:35 789,56
A 14:28:08 781,55
U 14:31:57 777,11
U 13:56:54 774,75
U 14:06:57 764,64
U 14:16:10 763,76
U 14:33:18 754,56
U 13:56:29 745,14
U 14:39:39 744,13
U 14:52:23 724,08
U 14:00:59 723,24
A 14:37:53 712,98
A 15:26:07 693,94
U 14:19:33 692,46
U 15:38:34 675,39
A 15:22:21 650,28
U 15:42:20 637,80
U 15:44:52 634,69
U 15:34:46 625,83
A 15:56:51 620,54
A 16:05:26 598,54
U 16:45:30 584,19
A 16:34:41 583,61
A 15:56:23 578,58
U 16:40:56 577,33
A 17:09:56 575,83
U 17:04:47 564,82
A 16:48:49 554,44
A 17:32:59 553,31
A 17:11:51 548,16
A 17:10:26 545,74
U 17:37:56 536,17
A 16:42:25 532,85

Forening Navn

1/9
2/ 8
3/ 14
3/8
4723
2/ 17
1/ 14
7/9
5/23
8/9
478
4/ 8
6/ 17
7/ 15
2/ 14
3/ 14
2/ 4
2/ 11
3/ 17
3/8
4/ 14
8/ 15
9/ 15
6/ 33
478
3/ 11
4717
2/9
4/ 14
3/9
479
1/4
4/ 11
7/ 33
6/ 10
10/ 15
1/3
1/2
5/ 17
5/8
3/4
5/ 11
5/9
6/ 23
5/ 14
7/ 23
8/ 33
3/4
6/ 11
11/ 15
8/ 23
474
6/9
6/ 14

004
222
148
148
192
192
222
062
192
062
148
222
222
062
222
222
087
098
192
222
222
062
062
087
222
098
192
004
148
004
004
148
098
087
148
062
222
062
192
222
192
098
004
192
148
192
087
087
098
062
192
192
004
148

IMDAT TOKMAK
ERIK HENRIKSEN
KAROL GRADZKI
OLE FREDERIKSEN
PEMEULENGRACHT
M. WIDRIKSEN

JENS HOLM FIFE
FRANK NIELSEN
P.E.MEULENGRACHT
FRANK NIELSEN
NIELS LARSEN
ARNE SKOVBJERG
AAGE FAURHOLT
KURT NIELSEN

JENS HOLM FIFE
JENS HOLM FIFE
AGE & SONNER
JESPER DRESLER

M. WIDRIKSEN

ERIK HENRIKSEN
JENS HOLM FIFE
KURT NIELSEN
KURT NIELSEN
PETER GODTFREDSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
JESPER DRESLER

M. WIDRIKSEN
IMDAT TOKMAK
KAROL GRADZKI
IMDAT TOKMAK
IMDAT TOKMAK
JORGEN J. LARSEN
JESPER DRESLER
PETER GODTFREDSEN
JOHN MOGENSEN
KURT NIELSEN
PREBEN OVERGAARD
JENS PEDERSEN

M. WIDRIKSEN
ARNE SKOVBIJERG
BENT & YRSA
JESPER DRESLER
IMDAT TOKMAK
P.E.MEULENGRACHT
KAROL GRADZKI
PEMEULENGRACHT
PETER GODTFREDSEN
AGE & SONNER
JESPER DRESLER
KURT NIELSEN
P.E.MEULENGRACHT
BENT & YRSA
IMDAT TOKMAK
KAROL GRADZKI

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 15-08-2022

Premie Premieklasse

821
819
814
808
806
803
798
796
795
793
792
788
774
762
752
738
727
724
701
698
684
679
672
668
666
658
657
649
641
640
623
622
613
597
596
581
559
549
546
538
534
515
502
502
498
497
495
486
477
476
471
469
461
458
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Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:00

Ringnummer

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

192-21-2460
192-21-2469
004-21-2207
087-18-0352
104-13-0749
098-21-0427
062-21-0105
909-21-5162
098-20-0082
148-21-0810
087-21-0529
192-19-1283
192-21-2474
222-21-0410
087-19-0155
192-19-1079
192-19-1075
148-21-0738
192-21-2622
098-19-0129
148-17-0042
909-21-5165
250-21-8301
098-20-0080
909-21-4799
222-21-0405
087-21-0597

13-08-2022 fra NEURUPPIN

Antal duer: 234
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U 17:42:41 521,86
U 17:42:54 521,68
A 18:06:07 516,98
A 18:23:08 514,12
A 18:09:47 510,01
U 18:06:19 502,42
U 18:06:20 499,94
A 17:27:37 494,47
U 18:03:40 491,91
U 17:35:29 479,12
A 19:13:30 478,82
U 18:48:47 470,00
U 19:03:13 463,75
A 18:53:45 455,51
A 19:55:11 453,07
A 19:20:58 452,64
U 19:21:10 452,52
U 18:36:09 437,44
A 19:48:54 433,25
A 19:34:00 432,97
U 18:51:07 428,16
U 19:30:34 413,47
A 19:39:44 408,48
U 20:23:59 406,06
U 05:52:13 345,89
A 06:56:47 338,04
U 08:27:55 333,56

Forening Navn

9/ 23
10/ 23
2/ 4
9/ 33
474
1/2
6/ 17
7/ 14
7/ 11
2/ 4
10/ 33
7/ 17
11/ 23
5/ 14
11/ 33
12/ 23
13/ 23
5/8
8/ 17
8/ 11
3/4
8/ 14
9/ 14
9/ 11
10/ 14
6/ 14
12/ 33

192
192
004
087
087
098
192
148
098
148
087
192
192
222
087
192
192
148
192
098
148
148
148
098
148
222
087

P.EMEULENGRACHT
P.E.MEULENGRACHT
UMIT GUL

PETER GODTFREDSEN
AGE & SONNER
PETER BIRKS@

M. WIDRIKSEN
KAROL GRADZKI
JESPER DRESLER
JORGEN J. LARSEN
PETER GODTFREDSEN
M. WIDRIKSEN
P.EMEULENGRACHT
JENS HOLM FIFE
PETER GODTFREDSEN
PEMEULENGRACHT
PEMEULENGRACHT
NIELS LARSEN

M. WIDRIKSEN
JESPER DRESLER
JORGEN J. LARSEN
KAROL GRADZKI
KAROL GRADZKI
JESPER DRESLER
KAROL GRADZKI
JENS HOLM FIFE
PETER GODTFREDSEN

Point

Side 3
Udskrevet d. 15-08-2022

Premie Premieklasse

449
449
445
442
439
432
430
425
423
412
412
404
399
392
390
389
389
376
373
372
368
356
351
349
297
291
287



